2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q1 Which school do you attend?

Answered: 903 Skipped: 3

Herrick

O'Neill
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Herrick 57.36% 518
O'Neill 42.64% 385
Total 903
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q2 What grade are you in?

Answered: 906 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
7 52.43% 475
8 47.57% 431
Total 906
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q3 Are you a boy or a girl?

Answered: 904 Skipped: 2

Boy
Girl
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Boy 52.21% 472
Girl 47.79% 432
Total 904
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q4 Students in my classroom follow
expectations.

Answered: 903 Skipped: 3

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 10.63% %
Usually 72.20% 652
Sometimes 16.39% 148
Never 0.78% 7
Total 903

4729



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q5 Some students in my classroom are
mean to each other.

Answered: 902 Skipped: 4

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 1.33% 12
Usually 4.77% 43
Sometimes 57.32% 517
Never 36.59% 330
Total 902
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q6 When | do a good job at school, my
teacher is proud of me.

Answered: 902 Skipped: 4

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 45.23% 408
Usually 34.37% 310
Sometimes 17.18% 155
Never 3.22% 29
Total 902
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q7 My teacher cares about me.

Answered: 898 Skipped: 8

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 58.69% 527
Usually 28.06% 252
Sometimes 10.58% 95
Never 2.67% 24
Total 898

7129



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q8 In my classroom, there are clear
expectations for how to behave.

Answered: 903 Skipped: 3

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 67.44% 609
Usually 25.91% 234
Sometimes 5.98% 54
Never 0.66% 6

Total 903
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q9 Students in my classroom are kind and
supportive of one another.

-
Sometimes -
Never I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 903 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices Responses
Always 18.16% 164
Usually 57.36% 518
Sometimes 22.26% 201
Never 2.21% 20
Total 903
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q10 In my classroom, | know what will
happen if | make a poor choice.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 58.73% 528
Usually 30.92% 278
Sometimes 8.34% 75
Never 2.00% 18

Total 899
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q11 When | have a problem with my
schoolwork, other students in my
classroom help me solve it.

Answered: 897 Skipped: 9

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 24.41% 219
Usually 38.68% 347
Sometimes 29.99% 269
Never 6.91% 62
Total 897
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q12 When | have a problem with a
classmate, other students in my classroom
help me solve it.

Answered: 898 Skipped: 8

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 18.26% 164
Usually 33.52% 301
Sometimes 29.84% 268
Never 18.37% 165
Total 898
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q13 At my school, we are taught how to
appropriately handle conflicts.

Answered: 903 Skipped: 3

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 52.49% 474
Usually 32.56% 204
Sometimes 11.96% 108
Never 2.99% 27

Total 903

13/29



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q14 My teacher expects me to do a good
job on my schoolwork.

Answered: 901 Skipped: 5

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 83.57% 753
Usually 12.87% 116
Sometimes 2.44% 22
Never 1.11% 10

Total 901
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q15 Adults at this school notice when I’'m
having a problem.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always
Usually
Sometimes
Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 19.24% 173
Usually 36.26% 326
Sometimes 30.81% 217
Never 13.68% 123
Total 899
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q16 Students in my school treat each other
with respect.

Answered: 896 Skipped: 10

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 19.08% 171
Usually 56.14% 503
Sometimes 21.76% 195
Never 3.01% 27
Total 896
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q17 1 feel like | am an important part of this
school.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses

Always 30.92%

Usually 33.04%

Sometimes 24.25%

Never 11.79%
Total

17 129

100%

278

297

218

106

899



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q18 1 am happy to be at this school.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 45.05%
Usually 33.93%
Sometimes 16.13%
Never 4.89%

Total

18 /29

90%

100%

405

305

145

44

899



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q19 Students at school put others down.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 3.00% 27
Usually 7.34% 66
Sometimes 63.52% 571
Never 26.14% 235
Total 899
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q20 I feel comfortable talking to adults at
school about problems | might have.

Answered: 897 Skipped: 9

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 24.41% 219
Usually 29.54% 265
Sometimes 30.32% 272
Never 15.72% 141

Total 897
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q21 At school, | am encouraged to learn
about and respect students who are
different from me.

Answered: 898 Skipped: 8

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 61.69% 554
Usually 26.61% 239
Sometimes 8.91% 80
Never 2.78% 25
Total 898
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q22 | feel safe in my school.

Answered: 895 Skipped: 11

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Always 58.32% 522
Usually 31.28% 280
Sometimes 8.49% 76
Never 1.90% 17
Total 895

22129



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q23 At my school, students appropriately
handle conflicts.

Answered: 898 Skipped: 8

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 17.82% 160
Usually 52.23% 469
Sometimes 25.84% 232
Never 4.12% 37

Total 898

23129



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q24 There is an adult who will help me if |
have a problem in the:

Answered: 903 Skipped: 3

Cafeteria

Hallways

Locker Room

0 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10
Always Usually Sometimes Never Total Weighted Average

Cafeteria 50.39% 29.81% 13.79% 6.01%

453 268 124 54 899 3.25
Hallways 32.04% 32.59% 28.92% 6.45%

288 293 260 58 899 2.90
Locker Room 41.00% 27.44% 22.11% 9.44%

369 247 199 85 900 3.00
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q25 Adults at the school care about me.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Always 49.17%
Usually 34.82%
Sometimes 12.90%
Never 3.11%

Total

25/29

90%

100%

442

313

116

28

899



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q26 Adults at school listen when | have
something to say.

Answered: 897 Skipped: 9

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 43.70% 392
Usually 38.46% 345
Sometimes 13.49% 121
Never 4.35% 39

Total 897
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q27 When students see another student
being picked on, they try to stop it.

Answered: 894 Skipped: 12

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 20.81% 186
Usually 41.61% 372
Sometimes 30.87% 276
Never 6.71% 60

Total 894

27129



2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q28 When | tell adults at school about a
problem | have, they help me solve it.

Answered: 898 Skipped: 8

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Always 43.54% 391
Usually 37.86% 340
Sometimes 14.70% 132
Never 3.90% 35

Total 898
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2016 School Environment Survey - Middle School Students

Q29 When I’'m injured or not feeling well, an
adult helps me.

Answered: 899 Skipped: 7

Always

Usually

Sometimes

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 52.39% 471
Usually 29.37% 264
Sometimes 13.46% 121
Never 4.78% 43
Total 899

29/29
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